ject to the other applicable rules and 
requirements of these regulations. 

§ 700.183 Determination of replace-
ment housing benefit. 

(a) Amount of benefit. The replace-
ment housing benefit for a certified eli-
gible head-of-household is an amount 
not to exceed fifty-five thousand dol-
lars ($55,000) for a household of three or 
less and not to exceed sixty-six thou-
sand dollars ($66,000) for a household of 
four or more. Subject to such other re-
quirements of these regulations as may 
apply, the replacement housing benefit 
shall be calculated as follows;